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GAR Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1L. Walker 527547 6/4234

 2 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1A. Ivers 533842 10/584

 3 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 4 PASSING CRAZE Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Cini 541477 1/0151

 5 HURRICANE JAMES Last start winner TAR, 06/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1140

 6 DIVER'S SINGLE 1 Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1120

 7 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1L. Walker 527549 6/3225

 8 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7192

 9 SPRING KIMETTO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0153

 10 KIARNI RED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6147

 11 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1132

 12 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 531379 5/0118

 13 SMALL SIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/196

 14 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/11/2021, R1, P 3Y 5P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5118

 15 HOT SYRENE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/396

 16 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Dropping in grade RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 6/5231

 17 HOTLINE ANNIE Dropping in grade GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4219

 18 COASTAL PRINCE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/6207

 19 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4194

 20 TAKE THE LOLLIES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0198

 21 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 1P 6P 5/2R. Stone 536170 3/2192

 22 BIG CLAIMS Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1174

 23 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 538138 2/1171

 24 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4164

 25 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 537439 2/1150

 26 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 1P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0145

 27 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0142

 28 DEFIER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R5, M 5M 3P 3M 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 29 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0129
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 30 BIG TAC Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0127

 31 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1117

 32 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6114

 33 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4114

 34 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2114

 35 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8111

 36 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 6M 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2108

 37 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7107

 38 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4102

 39 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 40 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 41 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 2Y 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/097

 42 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 43 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/193

 44 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/188

 45 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Dawes 525633 7/088

 46 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 47 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/087

 48 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/584

 49 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/081

 50 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/672
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 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 2 PASSING CRAZE Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Cini 541477 1/0151

 3 HURRICANE JAMES Last start winner TAR, 06/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1140

 4 DIVER'S SINGLE 1 Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1120

 5 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1L. Walker 527549 6/3225

 6 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7192

 7 SPRING KIMETTO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0153

 8 KIARNI RED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6147

 9 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1132

 10 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 531379 5/0118

 11 SMALL SIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/196

 12 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/11/2021, R1, P 3Y 5P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5118

 13 HOT SYRENE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/396

 14 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Dropping in grade RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 6/5231

 15 HOTLINE ANNIE Dropping in grade GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4219

 16 COASTAL PRINCE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/6207

 17 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4194

 18 TAKE THE LOLLIES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0198

 19 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 1P 6P 5/2R. Stone 536170 3/2192

 20 BIG CLAIMS Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1174

 21 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 538138 2/1171

 22 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4164

 23 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 537439 2/1150

 24 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 1P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0145

 25 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0142

 26 DEFIER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R5, M 5M 3P 3M 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 27 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0129

 28 BIG TAC Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0127

 29 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1117

 30 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4114

 31 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2114
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 32 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6114

 33 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8111

 34 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 6M 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2108

 35 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 8/7107

 36 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4102

 37 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 38 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 39 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 2Y 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/097

 40 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 41 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/193

 42 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/188

 43 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Dawes 525633 7/088

 44 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 45 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/087

 46 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/584

 47 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/081

 48 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/672
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 1 HOLLY DWYER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 12/06/2021, R6, Y

KEM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y

1P 2Y 2Y 5/4A. Verhagen 534602 1/0164

 2 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4B. Keene 543958 1/0151

 3 LIVIN' LOVIN' Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 541362 1/0151

 4 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/0101

 5 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/078

 6 FIRE ME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P (FTF)P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/0140

 7 ARIAH'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1T. Forbes 540246 0/0134

 8 VERY DARK GOLD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 6P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/0114

 9 ULTIMATE TWIST Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P M/1R. Walters 538403 0/092

 10 CALABRIA MIA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P

GAR, 22/10/2021, R2, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1R. White 540604 0/0114
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 1 BILLY MARVEL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R5, P 3P M/1T. Desira 538518 0/0117

 2 MEAN NIECE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 8P M/1M. Mabbott 540943 0/083

 3 YOUNG GHOST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 4 TRALEE TROUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 8P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0102

 5 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1G. Ball 541470 0/086

 6 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/074

 7 GRACE LILLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 27/10/2021, R2, 2 6P 6P 2P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/074

 8 MAYBE TWO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/064

 9 MANILA POLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 3P M/1M. Beagan 545674 0/064

 10 SATELLITE SAM First start M/1F. Cini 544429 0/00

 11 QUEEN A DIAMONDS First start M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/00

 12 HURRICANE ANGEL First start M/1K. Marsh 546104 0/00

 13 TREMORS First start M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/00

 14 HIDDEN MASK 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050

 15 NO KIDDING Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/048

 16 DELLY'S DAUGHTER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 06/10/2021, R3, P 6P M/1R. Maguire 538691 0/063

 17 FRUIT AND NUTS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1K. Cheetham 541833 0/042

 18 PAWS CROSSED Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 7P M/1B. Sloan 536408 0/033

 19 BLACK GHOST Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/096

 20 KIARNI KURT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/064

 21 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Robertson 540445 0/058

 22 MISS SILLAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Magnisalis 542714 0/052

 23 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052

 24 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 5Y M/1B. Smoothy 543119 0/044

 25 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 23/09/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/040
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 1 WEST END GIRL Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Ball 521009 10/6204

 2 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9288

 3 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R11, M 5M 2M 4M 4/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 13/1228

 4 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R11, M 7M 3M 1M 4/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 18/14190

 5 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 537565 7/3246

 6 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 542301 3/2209

 7 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 8 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1120

 9 REDEEMER DREAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Woods 537444 4/3204

 10 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6147

 11 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 2P 3Y 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4144

 12 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 3P 7M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5103

 13 ALL INN EVIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 14 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4194

 15 GOODWIN BARBIE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5168

 16 TAKE THE LOLLIES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0198

 17 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4164

 18 DEFIER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R5, M 5M 3P 3M 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 19 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2I. Darcey 523174 3/2123

 20 PACIFIC HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1120

 21 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5118

 22 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0117

 23 MY VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R11, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 7/5115

 24 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4114

 25 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 8P 8C 4P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5114

 26 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6114

 27 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 28 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/193

 29 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/090

 30 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/188

 31 MANILA BRAE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/087
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 32 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 33 FEDERAL LIMIT Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/077
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 1 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1201

 2 LAUGHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/1171

 3 CINDY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0168

 4 TALL ORDER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 536409 2/1165

 5 COSMIC FLIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 1P 5/3R. Stone 532838 2/1163

 6 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1159

 7 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 537439 2/1150

 8 I'M ONLY LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4J. Flipp 536406 1/0149

 9 KNUCKEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0145

 10 MEAN BLAKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 540942 2/1132

 11 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0129

 12 CLANDA'S MISS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3R. Stone 531335 2/1123

 13 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1120

 14 PACIFIC HILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1120

 15 KIARNI DECLAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0117

 16 LUCY BOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1117

 17 ABERAMA GOLD Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4T. Desira 544426 1/0112

 18 OCEANS OF CLASS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0108

 19 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 20 RED HILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/098

 21 SUGAR HIT TOBY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/096

 22 TRALEE BAM Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/089

 23 MANILA BRAE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/087

 24 LET'S GO HORNETS Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4T. Hong 532485 1/081

 25 EARHART 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/081

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 27 FEDERAL LIMIT Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 537565 7/3246

 2 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 542301 3/2209

 3 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 4 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1120

 5 REDEEMER DREAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Woods 537444 4/3204

 6 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6147

 7 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 2P 3Y 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4144

 8 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 3P 7M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5103

 9 ALL INN EVIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 10 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4194

 11 GOODWIN BARBIE Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5168

 12 TAKE THE LOLLIES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0198

 13 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4164

 14 DEFIER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R5, M 5M 3P 3M 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 15 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2I. Darcey 523174 3/2123

 16 PACIFIC HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1120

 17 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5118

 18 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0117

 19 MY VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R11, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 7/5115

 20 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 8P 8C 4P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5114

 21 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6114

 22 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4114

 23 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 24 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/193

 25 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/090

 26 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/188

 27 MANILA BRAE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/087

 28 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 29 FEDERAL LIMIT Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 526968 9/8342

 2 KEEPING ON Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 18/15336

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 6P 1/1W. Slade 536383 9/8309

 4 NOSSA Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Sattler 532375 7/6219

 5 WEST END GIRL Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Ball 521009 10/6204

 6 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9288

 7 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R11, M 5M 2M 4M 4/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 13/1228

 8 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R11, M 7M 3M 1M 4/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 18/14190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC FLY Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 537190 3/1231

 2 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 539868 3/2237

 3 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3L. Atchison 542152 6/1234

 4 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Woods 525196 6/4156

 5 LUCKY ACE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 5/2153

 6 VICIOUS Dropping in grade GAR, 13/11/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 10/1120

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2T. Hong 527342 5/2186

 8 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7183

 9 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0180

 10 PACIFIC HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539875 6/5306

 2 ENCOURAGING Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 16/15273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 YOUNG GHOST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 2 BORN A DIAMOND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1R. Taffe 537465 0/096

 3 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1G. Ball 541470 0/086

 4 KING BENTLEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 7P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/084

 5 GRACE LILLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 27/10/2021, R2, 2 6P 6P 2P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/074

 6 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/074

 7 MANILA POLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 3P M/1M. Beagan 545674 0/064

 8 MISS SILLAT 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6P M/1J. Magnisalis 542714 0/052

 9 BIRDHILL BANDIT Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/086

 10 TARAWI ELSA Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/072

 11 KIARNI KURT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/064

 12 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050
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GAR Wednesday, 17 November 2021

P 3 515 NONE
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 1 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R11, M 5M 2M 4M 3/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 13/8228

 2 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/6187
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Tot Wins

 1 KING BENTLEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 7P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/084

 2 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/051
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